Honour School of History and English

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Dr Amanda Power

Paper Name

Location

Mon

Wed

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Thu

19-May

21-May

23-May

23-May

26-May

26-May

26-May

26-May

27-May

27-May

27-May

27-May

28-May

28-May

29-May

29-May

30-May

30-May

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

05-Jun

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A14366P1

A14367P1

A14370P1

A14393P1

A16412H1

A10754H1

A15882H1

A16891H1

A10740H1

A10742H1

A14369P1

A17312H1

A16418H1

A10731H1

A10748H1

A16410H1

Al16413H1

A10711H1

A17637H1

A18072H1

A18074H1

A13392H1

Literature in English from 1350 to 1550

Literature in English from 1550 to 1660

Literature in English from 1760 to 1830

Medieval English and Related Literatures 1066-1550

European and World History 5: The Late Medieval World, 1300-1525
Special Subject: English Architecture, 1660-1720 (Exam)
Special Subject: The Trial of the Tudor State, 1540-1560 (Exam)

Special Subject: Race, Sex and Medicine in the Early Atlantic World (Exam)

Special Subject: St Augustine and the last days of Rome, 370-430 (Exam)
Special Subject: Byzantium in the Age of Constantine Porphyrogenitus,
913-959 (Exam)

Literature in English from 1660 to 1760

Special Subject: The Crisis of the Reformation: political thought and
religious ideas, 1560-1610 (Exam)

European and World History 11: Imperial and Global History, 1750-1930

Further Subject: Nationalism, Politics, and Culture in Ireland, c.1870-1921

Special Subject: Politics, Art and Culture in the Italian Renaissance, Venice
and Florence, c. 1475-1525 (Exam)
European and World History 3: The Central Middle Ages, 900-1300

European and World History 6: Early Modern Europe, 1500-1700

Further Subject: Literature and Politics in Early Modern England

Special Subject: On the Road to Baghdad, 892-1055 (Exam)
Further Subject: Gender and Protestant Cultures in England, 1558-1659

Special Subject: Art and Politics: Class and Power in Chinese Art (Exam)

Further Subject: China since 1900
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