Honour School of History and English

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Amanda Power

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	19-May		03:00	A14366P1	Literature in English from 1350 to 1550	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	21-May	14:30	03:00	A14367P1	Literature in English from 1550 to 1660	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	23-May	09:30	03:00	A14370P1	Literature in English from 1760 to 1830	Examination Schools
Fri	23-May	14:30	03:00	A14393P1	Medieval English and Related Literatures 1066-1550	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	26-May	09:30	03:00	A16412H1	European and World History 5: The Late Medieval World, 1300-1525	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A10754H1	Special Subject: English Architecture, 1660-1720 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A15882H1	Special Subject: The Trial of the Tudor State, 1540-1560 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A16891H1	Special Subject: Race, Sex and Medicine in the Early Atlantic World (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00	A10740H1	Special Subject: St Augustine and the last days of Rome, 370-430 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00	A10742H1	Special Subject: Byzantium in the Age of Constantine Porphyrogenitus, 913-959 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00	A14369P1	Literature in English from 1660 to 1760	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00	A17312H1	Special Subject: The Crisis of the Reformation: political thought and religious ideas, 1560-1610 (Exam)	Computer Based Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A16418H1	European and World History 11: Imperial and Global History, 1750-1930	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10731H1	Further Subject: Nationalism, Politics, and Culture in Ireland, c.1870-1921	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A10748H1	Special Subject: Politics, Art and Culture in the Italian Renaissance, Venice	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A16410H1	and Florence, c. 1475-1525 (Exam) European and World History 3: The Central Middle Ages, 900-1300	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A16413H1	European and World History 6: Early Modern Europe, 1500-1700	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A10711H1	Further Subject: Literature and Politics in Early Modern England	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17637H1	Special Subject: On the Road to Baghdad, 892-1055 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18072H1	Further Subject: Gender and Protestant Cultures in England, 1558-1659	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18074H1	Special Subject: Art and Politics: Class and Power in Chinese Art (Exam)	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13392H1	Further Subject: China since 1900	Examination Schools